
Coimbatore - Dindigul Express Special (UnReserved)/06077X - Exp - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to DG/Dindigul Junction 
3h 40m - 167 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 09:20 0 1 0 32 412 SR
2 PTJ Podanur Junction 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 6 56 397 SR
3 CNV Kinattukkadavu 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 25 64 SR
4 POY Pollachi Junction 10:13 10:15 2m 0 1 46 30 SR
5 GMG

M
Gomangalam 10:46 10:47 1m 0 1 62 62 394 SR

6 UDT Udumalaipettai 11:00 11:01 1m 0 1 75 69 371 SR
7 MVRD Maivadi Road 11:09 11:10 1m 0 1 84 54 334 SR
8 MDKM Madattukulam 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 88 63 305 SR
9 PPTR Pushpattur 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 95 54 332 SR
10 PLNI Palani 11:38 11:43 5m 0 1 109 77 322 SR
11 CHPT Chatrappatti 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 124 75 301 SR
12 ODC Oddanchatram 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 134 89 300 SR
13 API Akkaraippatti 12:20 12:21 1m 0 1 156 16 254 SR
14 DG Dindigul Junction 13:00 0 1 167 - 280 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (06:06)

Jun 28 2024 (06:06)

1

1


